July 29th, 2017 Schedule

10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:10 am
11:20 am
11:30 am
11:40 am
11:50 am
12:30 pm
12:40 pm
12:50 pm
1:00 pm
1:10 pm
1:20 pm
1:50 pm
2:00 pm

3:40 pm
4:00 pm

5:55 pm

Registration Opens

Back gate and Tech Open
Youth Hornet practice
Super Stock Figure 8
Hornet

Outlaw Figure 8

Stinger 8

Sprint Car

Youth Hornet

Super Stock Figure 8
Hornet

Outlaw Figure 8

Stinger 8

Sprint Car

Practice Ends
Qualifying Order

Super Stock Figure 8 (1 Lap)
Hornet (Euro 3 Laps)
Outlaw Figure 8 (1 Lap)
Stinger 8 (1 Lap)

Sprint Cars (2 Laps)

Pit Meeting

Heat Races and B-Mains

Youth Hornet (6 laps)
Super Stock figure 8 (8 Laps)
Hornet Heats (6 Laps)
Outlaw Figure 8 (8 Laps)
Youth Hornet B-Main (10 Laps)
Stinger Heats (6 Laps)
Hornet B-Main if needed. (15 Laps)
Sprint Car Heats (8 Laps)
Opening Cermonies

Main Events

Youth Hornet (20 Laps)
Super Stock Figure 8 (30 Laps)
Sprint Car B-Main (15 Laps)
Hornet A-Main (30 Laps)
Outlaw Figure 8 (30 Laps)
Stinger 8 (30 Laps)
RPM Main Event (40 Laps)

Schedule subject to change



