

July 29th, 2017 Schedule

10:00 am	Registration Opens	
10:30 am	Back gate and Tech Open	
11:00 am	Youth Hornet practice	
11:10 am	Super Stock Figure 8	
11:20 am	Hornet	
11:30 am	Outlaw Figure 8	
11:40 am	Stinger 8	
11:50 am	Sprint Car	
12:30 pm	Youth Hornet	
12:40 pm	Super Stock Figure 8	
12:50 pm	Hornet	
1:00 pm	Outlaw Figure 8	
1:10 pm	Stinger 8	
1:20 pm	Sprint Car	
1:50 pm	Practice Ends	
2:00 pm	Qualifying Order	
	Super Stock Figure 8 (1 La	(p)
	Hornet (Euro 3 Laps)	
	Outlaw Figure 8 (1 Lap)	
	Stinger 8 (1 Lap)	
	Sprint Cars (2 Laps)	
3:40 pm	Pit Meeting	
4:00 pm	Heat Races and B-Mains	
	Youth Hornet	(6 laps)
	Super Stock figure 8	(8 Laps)
	Hornet Heats	(6 Laps)
	Outlaw Figure 8	(8 Laps)
	Youth Hornet B-Main	(10 Laps)
	Stinger Heats	(6 Laps)
	Hornet B-Main if needed.	(15 Laps)
	Sprint Car Heats	(8 Laps)
5:55 pm	Opening Cermonies	
	Main Events	
	Youth Hornet	(20 Laps)
	Super Stock Figure 8	(30 Laps)
	Sprint Car B-Main	(15 Laps)
	Hornet A-Main	(30 Laps)
	Outlaw Figure 8	(30 Laps)
	Stinger 8	(30 Laps)
	RPM Main Event	(40 Laps)